FORM PTO-1619A  Content STORM  AND THE COMMISSION OF PATENT  RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET  PATENT  RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET  PATENTS ONLY  RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET  PATENTS ONLY  Correction of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies).  Librarission Type  Conveying Patents on Type  X Now  Resubmission (Non-Recordation)  Document (Def  Correction of PIO Error  Roal #	PORT PTO-1619A  The commission of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(les).  To: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(les).  To: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(les).  To: The Commission Type			0000	093313
Author   Part	Author   Part			01-12-2000	
RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY  OF The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(jes).  Individual original document(s) or copy(jes).  New    Assignment	RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY  TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(jes).  Submission Type    Conveyance Type	Experies 08/30/96	1619A		Patent and Trademark Office
RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY  O: The Commissione of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(jes).  Ulbridson Type    Conveyance Type	RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY  O: The Commissione of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the artsched original document(s) or copy(ses).  Undersion Type    Conveyance Type		c. G	101215759	
Department   Dep	Department   Dep	8-11-9	17 RECOR	DATION FORM COVER SHEET	
Conveyance Type	Conveyance Type	O: The Com	nissioner of Patents and Tradem	PATENTS ONLY  Jarks: Please record the attached prininal do	cument(s) or copylies).
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document IDF  Correction of PTD From Read # Prame # Other Server Frame # Department Grew U.S. Government Aparolas) Corrective Document Read # Prame # Departmental File Secret File Corrective Document Read # Departmental File Secret File Corrective Document Read # Departmental File Secret File Corrective Document # Departmental File Corrective Document # Department # Departmental File Corrective Document # Department # D	Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document IDF  Correction of PTO From Read # Correction of PTO Frame # Department   Secret File   Corrective Document Read # Frame # Departmental File Secret File   Corrective Document Read # Departmental File Secret File   Corrective Department Read # Departmental File Secret File   Corrective Document Read # Department R				
Document IDF  Correction of PTO From Read 9 Frame 9 Departments Per U.S. Government Approximate Read 9 Frame 9 Departments File Secret File  Conveying Party(ies)  Name (ine 11 LUCK, Thomas  Name (ine 12 LUCK, Thomas  Name (ine 12 LUCK, Andreas  Name (ine	Document ID#  Correction of PTO From Real # Frame # Departmental File Secret File  Corrective Document Real # Frame # Departmental File Secret File  Conveying Party(ies) Mark if additional names of conveying perdes standed Execution Date Month Day Note (Inc. 1) (1726.1999)  Name (Ine 1) LUCK, Thomas (1726.1999)  Name (Ine 2) Execution Date (Inc. 1) (In	X New		Assignment Security Ag	presment
Real # Frame # 31.5. Government Corrective Desputrent Real # Frame # Department File Secret File  Corrective Desputrent Real # Frame # Department File Secret File  Corrective Desputrent File  Corrective File  Co	Real # Frame #   Secretive Description   1.5. Government   1.5. Go			License Change of 1	Name
Real # Frame # U.S. Government Agencies  Corrective Document  Real # Departmental File Secret File  Conveying Party(ies) Mark if additional names of conveying parties stracked Europeon Very Morn Ory Very Morn Ory Very Morn Ory Very Norm Ory Very Ory Ve	Real # Frame # Government Agencies   Governm	1 -		Merger Other	<del></del>
Conveying Party(ies)  Mark if additional names of conveying parties stracked Execution Date Morth Day Veir (Internal Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date	Conveying Party(ies)  Mark if additional names of conveying parties structured Execution Date Month, Day, Year (07261999)  Name (ine 1) LUCK, Thomas  Name (ine 1) LUCK, Thomas  Name (ine 1) MAURER, Andreas  Name (ine 1) MAURER, Andreas  Name (ine 2) MAURER, Andreas  Name (ine 3) FRAUNHOFER-GESELLSCHAFT ZUR FORDERUNG DEK  Name (ine 2) If document to the recorded is an assignment and the recorded is an assignment			U.S. Governme	erit nem Ageneles)
Name (ine 1) LUCK, Thomas  Name (ine 2) Executor Date Second Party Name (ine 2) Executor Date Name (ine 2) Executor Date Name (ine 2) Individual names of receiving parties effected in a setting parties effected in a setting partie effect of a setting parties effected in an entire party in fact.  Name (ine 2) Mark if additional names of receiving parties effected in an entirement of the received in an entirement and the received in the unand States, an appairment of a demands of a demands of a demands of a demands of a demand of a dema	Name (line 1) LUCK, Thomas  Name (line 2) Execution Data Second Party Name (line 1) MAURER, Andreas  Name (line 2) Party Name (line 2) Mark if additional names of receiving parties established Is a satisfactor and the received is an assignment of the United States, an appointment and the received and an assignment of the United States, an appointment of the Conference of the received and a German Corporation  didress (line 1) a German Corporation  didress (line 2) Leonrodstrasse 54  didress (line 2) Leonrodstrasse 54  didress (line 2) Leonrodstrasse 54  Address (line 3) Leonrodstrasse 54  Address (line 3) Address (line 4)				
Name (line 2)  Record Party Name (line 1)  MAURER, Andreas    U7231999    Mark if additional names of receiving parties effected in a settled at an assignment and the incorded in the United States, in appairment with the Companion state of a Germanic party and the southern state of a Germanic party in the United States, in appairment and the southern state of a Germanic party in the United States, in appairment and address (line 1)  Address (line 2) Leonrodstrasse 54  Identify a Germanic party in the United States (line 2)  Domestic Representative Name and Address  Entar for the first Receiving Party only.  Name  Address (line 1)  Address (line 3)  Address (line 3)  Address (line 3)	Name (line 2)  Receiving Party Name (line 3)  Receiving Party  Name (line 3)  Receiving Party  Name (line 3)  Receiving Party  Name (line 3)  Receiving Party  Name (line 3)  Receiving Party  Name (line 3)  Angewandten Foreschung E.V.  Rame (line 3)  Angewandten Foreschung E.V.  Rame (line 3)  Angewandten Foreschung E.V.  Rame (line 3)  Angewandten Corporation  Rame (line 3)  Angewandten Receiving parties attached.  Rame (line 3)  Angewandten Foreschung E.V.  Rame (line 3)  Angewandten Corporation  Rame (line 3)  Angewandten Receiving Party in Name  Address (line 3)  Address (line 4)			Mark If additional names of conveying p	Month Day Year
Receiving Party  Name (time 1)  Name (time 2)  Name (time 1)  Name (time 2)  Angewandten Forschung E.V.  Name (time 2)  Angewandten Forschung E.V.  It desaument to be received in an easignment and the received in an easignment and the received perty is not democrated in the United Street, an application for the Received perty is not democrated in the United Street, an application which the presentative is attended.  Address (time 2)  Leonrodstrasse 54  Address (time 2)  Address (time 3)  Address (time 1)  Address (time 3)  Address (time 3)  Address (time 3)  Address (time 4)	Receiving Party  Name (time 1)  Name (time 2)  Name (time 1)  Name (time 2)  ANGEWANDTEN FORSCHUNG E.V.  ANGEWANDTEN FORSCHUNG E.V		LUCK, Thomas		07261999
Name (ine 1) MAURER, Andreas    Name (ine 2)   Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached   Name (ine 1) FRAUNHOFER-GESELLSCHAFT ZUR FORDERUNG DER   If document to be received in a sesignment and the receiving party is not displayed in the session of the control o	Name (ine 1) MAURER, Andreas    O7231999				Execution Date
Receiving Party   Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached is an action of the in FRAUNHOFER-GESELLSCHAFT ZUR FORDERUNG DER   If denoment to his receiving party is not the receiving and a german Corporation (Charlestative is attached, (Charlestative is	Receiving Party   Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached  Name (Sine 1) FRAUNHOFER-GESELLSCHAFT ZUR FORDERUNG DER   If document to be received in an entirement and the second party is not conviving party in not conviving party is not conviving party in not conviving party in not conviving party is not conviving party in not co		MAURER, Andreas		
Name (ine 1) FRAUNHOFER-GESELLSCHAFT ZUR FORDERUNG DER  Name (ine 2) ANGEWANDTEN FORSCHUNG E.V.  Address (ine 1) a German corporation  didress (ine 2) Leonrodstrasse 54  Anderess (ine 2) D-80636 Munchen GERMANY  Chy State Courty Zio Code  Domestic Representative Name and Address  Enter for the first Receiving Party only.  Name  Address (ine 3)	Name (ine 1) FRAUNHOFER-GESELLSCHAFT ZUR FORDERUNG DER  Name (ine 2) ANGEWANDTEN FORSCHUNG E.V.  Address (ine 1) a German corporation  didress (ine 2) Leonrodstrasse 54  Address (ine 2) D-80636 Munchen GERMANY  Chy State Courtin Zur Zur Gode  Domestic Representative Name and Address  Erear for the first Receiving Party only.  Name  Address (ine 2)  Address (ine 3)  Address (ine 3)  Address (ine 3)  Address (ine 4)	Name (line 2)			19422 373
Name (line 2) ANGEWANDTEN FORSCHUNG E.V.  State, an appointment of a German corporation  Address (line 2) A German corporation  Designation in state of a superite document from Assignment, and appointment of a superite document from Assignment, and a superite document from Assi	Name (line 2) ANGEWANDTEN FORSCHUNG E.V.  States (line 2) a German corporation  Address (line 2) Leonrodstrasse 54  Address (line 2) State/Country  Name  Address (line 3) Address (line 3)  Address (line 3)  Address (line 3)  Address (line 3)  Address (line 3)  Address (line 3)  Address (line 3)	Receiving P	arty	Mark if additional numer	of receiving parties attached
Name (ine 2) ANGEWANDTEN FORSCHUNG E.V.  described in the United State, as a appointment of a described in the United State, as a appointment of a described in the United State, as a appointment of a described in a d	Name (ine 2) ANGEWANDTEN FORSCHUNG E.V.  description in the United States, as appendiction of a demostic representative is attached. (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.)  Address (ine 2) Leonrodstrasse 54  Assignment.)  Domestic Representative Name and Address  Enter for the first Receiving Party only.  Name  Address (ine 1)  Address (ine 3)  Address (ine 4)	Name (inc 1)	FRAUNHOFER-GESELL	SCHAFT ZUR FORDERUNG DER	
a German corporation  a German corporation  Designation must be a supervise document from Assignment.)  Address (line 2) D-80636 Munchen  Chr State/Courier Zio Code  Domestic Representative Name and Address  Enter for the first Receiving Party only.  Name  Address (line 1)  Address (line 3)  Address (line 4)	a German corporation    Comparison   Compari	Name (line 2)	ANGEWANDTEN FORSC	HUNG E.V.	domiciled in the United
Address (ine 1)  Address (ine 2)  Address (ine 3)  Address (ine 3)  Address (ine 3)  Address (ine 4)	Address (ine 1)  Address (ine 2)  Address (ine 3)  Address (ine 3)  Address (ine 4)				of a domestic
Address (ine 3)  Address (ine 3)  Address (ine 4)  Address (ine 4)	Address (ine 2)  Address (ine 3)  Address (ine 4)  Address (ine 4)				Designation must be a separate document from
City State/Courter Zin Code  Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only.  Name  Address (line 1)  Address (line 2)  Address (line 3)  Address (line 4)	City State/Country Zio Code  Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only.  Name  Address (line 1)  Address (line 2)  Address (line 4)				Assignment)
Name Address (Ine 1) Address (Ine 2) Address (Ine 2) Address (Ine 4)	Name  Address (line 1)  Address (line 2)  Address (line 3)  Address (line 4)		City	Sizis/Country	Ald Code
Address (line 1)  Address (line 3)  Address (line 4)	Address (line 1)  Address (line 2)  Address (line 3)  Address (line 4)	omestic R	epresentative Name and	Address Enter for the first Receiving 8	Party only.
Address (ine 2)  Address (ine 3)  Address (ine 4)	Address (ine 2) Address (ine 3) Address (ine 4)	Name			
Address pre 4)	Address pre a	Address (line 1)			
Address (une 4)	Address (une 4)	Address (ima 2)	<del></del>		
Address (ine 4)	Address (ine 4)	Address m «			
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	FOR OFFICE USE ONLY				
				FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	
Public burden reporting for this palaction of information is explinated to berrage approximatory 26 minutes per Cover Street to be incorpored, including time for incorporing the december and		Public burden report	ing for this pollations of information is estimated t	a average approximently 36 minutes per Cover Steam to be recepted	, including time for reviewing the descendent and
garbering the dress reached to correlate the General Shoot. Send commons regarding this borden minimate within the to the U.S. Prison and Traidment Office, Chief Independent Officer, Manthrogan.  10.2. 2023. Can be the Officer of Independent and Descriptory Address Officer of Manthrog	garbering the data reached to correlate, the Correr Shoot. Send converses regarding this borden minimate to the U.S. Prisont and Trainmant Office, Chair Independent Officer, Washington. D.C. 2023. Early to the Officer of International Prisont Independent Officer of Management and the	gardening the data to	anded to alongous the Cover Shoot, Sund commer I Office of Internation and Reculatory Affairs, Office	ns regarding this burden walmade to the U.S. Patent and Trademark. To of Management and Budget, Pagement Badaction Project 86614	Office, Chief Interpretion Officer, Washington, ISST: Menhington, D.C. 2000. See OMF
gathering the date reached to elempions the General Short. Send commons regarding this benton minimate to the U.S. Prison, and Trainment, Office, Chief Interpretation officer, Washington, D.C. 2021 and to the Office of Interpretation and Religious Projects Projects (Prison Prison Priso	garbeing the data reached to complete the Corner Sheet. Sand comments reporting this benton minimate to the U.S. Pricers and Trainments Office, Office, Washington, D.C., 2023; and to the Office of Information and Register And Resigns. Project field all the State of State of the	gardnering the steek re	and in airquise the Cover Short, Sard common Office of Internation and Regulatory Affairs, Off- in Budget Paskage \$851-8827, Pasies and Trades Mail documents to be reco	na reporting this bester unimate to tru U.S. Praces and Traisment. or of Mirjugarians and Budget, Pagaraient Beddelion Project (1861 - get, Amilyawia Practice, DO NOT 82500 MEQUESTS 70 MECORD : orded with required cover sheet(s) informatio	Office, Chief Internation Officer, Westington, highly Mechington, S.C. 2005.5. See Old Market Declaration for the ADDRESS. IN 10:
gathering the date reached to describe the General Shoot. Send convenues regarding this borden switness to the U.S. Prison, and Traidment, Office, Chief Independent Officer, Manthingson, O.C., 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Regulatory Reachingson, O.C., 20033. See Chief Statement Collection Realign Proteins and Statement Collection Realign Proteins 1865-1827, Patient and Traidment Assignment Proteins. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THES ADDRESS.	gathering the John created to disspire the Gover Sheet. Send converses reporting this bester stained to the U.S. Present and Trainments Office, Order between Office, Westingson, D.C., 20231 and to the Office of Information into Regulatory Advisor, Office of Management and Budget, Pageoneth Reduction Project (RAST - RAST REGULATORY), Prince and Trainment Analysis REGULATORY TO RECORD ARRIGMENT DOCUMENTS TO THE ADDRESS.  Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to:	gardnering the place of	and in airquise the Cover Short, Sard common Office of Internation and Regulatory Affairs, Off- in Budget Paskage \$851-8827, Pasies and Trades Mail documents to be reco	na reporting this bester unimate to tru U.S. Praces and Traisment. or of Mirjugarians and Budget, Pagaraient Beddelion Project (1861 - get, Amilyawia Practice, DO NOT 82500 MEQUESTS 70 MECORD : orded with required cover sheet(s) informatio	Office, Chief Internation Officer, Westington, highly Mechington, S.C. 2005.5. See Old Market Declaration for the ADDRESS. IN 10:
gethering the date marked to complete the General Sheet. Send commons reporting this borden suttants to the U.S. Planet and Trainment Office, Order Debugger of the Control	garburing the data framed to despite the Cover Sheet. Sand converses reparting this between winds to the U.S. Present and Tradements Office, Chief treatments of the Cover Sheet. Sand ONE D.C. 20231 and to the Office at Information and Replication and Relating Presents Proceed Responsible Control of Report Presents of Report Presents Collection Bulgar Presents and Tradement Assignment Presents. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENTS TO THE ADDRESS.  Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to:  Commissioner of Patents and Tradements, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C. 20231	gathering the deta to O.C. 36251 and to the Intermedian Collection	and to complete the Cover Short, Send common Office of Internation and Regulatory Allein, Offi- in Budget Pashage 1851-1857; Paters and Tradem Mail documents to be reco Commissioner of Patents and	na reporting this bester unimate to tru U.S. Praces and Traisment. or of Mirjugarians and Budget, Pagaraient Beddelion Project (1861 - get, Amilyawia Practice, DO NOT 82500 MEQUESTS 70 MECORD : orded with required cover sheet(s) informatio	Office, Chief Internation Officer, Westington, highly Mechington, S.C. 2005.5. See Old Market Declaration for the ADDRESS. IN 10:
gethering the date maked to complete the Corner Short. Sand commons reporting this borden unlimited to the U.S. Planet and Triplement Office, Office of Management and Relight Promotert Related Project (Management and Relight Promotert Related (Management Asset) (Management Related (Management Relight))  Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to:  Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments , Washington, D.C. 20231  9 PUBLIE 00000042 09331373	gathering the data framed to disspirate the Good Sheet. Send converses regarding this body mininte to the U.S. Planet and Trainment. Office. Color between Office. Meaning and D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Internation and Registery Advisors. Office of Miningeries Programment Reduction Registery	gathering the detains O.C. 36251 and to the Intermedian Collection	office of interior be Cover Sheet, Send connection of Office of Internation and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Internation (Internation and Trades) Mail documents to be reco Commissioner of Patents and	na reporting this bester unimate to tru U.S. Praces and Traisment. or of Mirjugarians and Budget, Pagaraient Beddelion Project (1861 - get, Amilyawia Practice, DO NOT 82500 MEQUESTS 70 MECORD : orded with required cover sheet(s) informatio	Office, Chief Primerton Office, Manningson, MITT, Westingson, D.C. 20065. Sun ONS MITT, WESTINGSON, D.C. 20065. Sun ONS ADDRESS. IN TO: 10.5. D.C. 20231

†00Ø

OINTENDED TO: 49 PAX 2317433

REEL: 010323 FRAME: 0407

FORM PTO-1619B Empires 00/20000 Chall 0051-0027	Page 2	U.S. Department of Commerce Petent and Trademark Office PATENT
Correspondent Name and Address	Area Code and Telephone Run	nber (317) 236-1313
Name CONARD, Richard	, D.	
Address @me 1 BARNES & THORNE	BURG	
Address and 2 11 South Meridi	an Street	
Address (line 3)		
Address are 4 Indianapolis, In	N 46204	
Pages Enter the total number of pincluding any attachment	pages of the attached conveyance ( s.	document # 3
Application Number(s) or Patent Nu	البا	Mark If additional numbers attached
Patent Application Number or th Patent Application Number or th  09331373  If this document is being filed together with a gent Palgned by the first remail specified inventor.  Patent Cooperation Treaty (PCT)  Enter PCT application number	33	Patent Number(s)
only if a U.S. Application Numb has not been assigned. Number of Properties	PCT PCT PCT	PCT
Enter the 1	total number of properties involved	L #
Fee Amount Fee Amoun	nt for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.4	(1): \$ 40.00
Deposit Account	closed XX Deposit Account deficional fees can be charged to the account	
ferom we bulliant al embour secime a a s	Deposit Account Number:	#10-0435
	Authorization to charge additional fe	es: Yes X No
Statement and Signature		
To the best of my knowledge and attached copy is a true copy of the indicated herein.  Richard D. Conard	belief, the foregoing information is a original document. Charges to do Mand Mana	true and correct and any sposit account are authorized, as  August / ( , 199
Name of Person Signing	Signature	Date
	<u> </u>	

S00 🕏

Barnes & Thornburg

01/12 40 MEN 4317433

**REEL: 010323 FRAME: 0408** 

PROVISIONAL/PCT PATENT APPLICATION ASSIGNMENT TO BUSINESS CONCERN

Attorney Docket No.:	127-64395

## ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration paid to each of the undersigned, Thomas LUCK, and Name(s) of Inventor(s) Andreas MÄURER and. Check applicable maker(s) of an invention which is the subject of a . United States Provisional Patent Application boxes and enter identified by Serial No. and filing date serial number and a XXPCT International Application, entitled date if available METHOD OF OBTAINING HAEMIN FROM SLAUGHTER BLOOD Title of Application hereinafter (the "Application(s)") the undersigned hereby sell(s), assign(s), and set(s) over to FRAUNHOFER-GESELLSCHAFT ZUR FORDERUNG DER Name of ANGEWANDTEN FORSCHUNG E.V. Assignee Leonrodstrasse 54 Address of principal D-80636 Munchen place of GERMANY business Insert State of

(hereinafter designated as the Assignee) their entire right, title and interest in, to and under the Application(s), including all priority rights for the United States and other countries arising therefrom, all inventions therein disclosed, and any and all Letters Patent of the United States and of all other countries, including Canada and Mexico, which may be granted for such inventions, or any of them, all such inventions and all rights in such Application(s) and Letters Patent to be held and enjoyed by Assignee for its own use and enjoyment to the full end of the term or terms for which such Letters Patent may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held and enjoyed by them had this assignment and sale not been made.

**GERMANY** 

a corporation of

The undersigned agree(s) to execute all papers necessary in connection with the Application(s) in the United States and counterpart applications in foreign countries and any continuing, divisional, or reissue applications thereof, and any reexamination of any of such Applications, and also to execute separate assignments in connection with such Applications as the Assignee may deem necessary or expedient.

The undersigned agree(s) to execute all papers necessary in connection with any interference which may be declared or litigation concerning the Application(s), U.S. national counterparts thereof, or continuation(s), division(s), reissue(s), reexamination(s) thereof, and to cooperate with the Assignee in every way possible in obtaining evidence and going forward with such interference or litigation.

The undersigned agree(s) to execute all papers and documents and perform any act which may be necessary in connection with claims or provisions of the International Convention for Protection of Industrial Property or similar agreements.

11/98

9002

Incorporation (if applicable) or "Not Applicable"

OI/12/00 METAQ1 EAX 2317433 Barnes & Thornburg

REEL: 010323 FRAME: 0409

## PROVISIONAL/PCT PATENT APPLICATION ASSIGNMENT TO BUSINESS CONCERN

The undersigned agree(s) to do all other acts which, in the opinion of Assignee, may be necessary or desirable to secure the grant of Letters Patent to Assignee or its nominees, in the United States and in all other countries where Assignee may desire to have such inventions, or any of them, patented, with specifications and claims in such form as shall be approved by Assignee and to vest and confirm in Assignee or its nominees the full and complete legal and equitable title to all such Letters Patent.

The undersigned hereby authorize(s) and request(s) the Commissioner of Patents to issue any and all Letters Patent of the United States resulting or following from said Application(s) or any division or divisions or continuing or reissue applications thereof, and any reexamination of any of such applications, to the said Assignee, as Assignee of the entire interest, and hereby covenants that the undersigned has full right to convey the interest herein assigned, and that the undersigned has not executed, and will not execute, any agreement in conflict herewith.

The undersigned hereby grant(s) the attorney of record the power to insert on this assignment any further identification which may be necessary or desirable in order to comply with the rules of the United States Patent and Trademark Office for recordation of this document.

	EOF, I have executed this assign	nment at frem'y Germany this 26.7.9 day
required when acknowledgment before a Notary	Lided Flaull  uness  Liness	Inventor (Signature)  Thomas LUCK  Inventor (Printed Name)
·	ACKAN	OWLEDGMENT
STATE OF	} }	
COUNTY OF	}	
Acknowledged beforeday of	e me, a Notary Public, within	and for said County and State. Witness my hand and Notarial Seal this
		Notary Public
		Printed Name
My Commission Expires:		Resident of County

11/98

IN WITNESS	WHEREOF, I have executed this assignment at	fremy , Germany
thisday of	23.7. 19.49.	•
Outside the USA: Witnesses are required when acknowledgment before a Notary Public is not feasible.	Witness Forces	Inventor (Signature)  Andreas MAURER Inventor (Printed Name)
TCASIOIC.	ACKNOWLEDG	MENT
STATE OF	} } SS:	
Acknowledgeday of	d before me, a Notary Public, within and for sai	d County and State. Witness my hand and Notarial Seal this
		Notary Public
		Printed Name
My Commission Expir	es: Reside	nt of County

PCT International Serial No.: PCT/DE97/02748 Filed November 21, 1997

INDS02 KLT 227240

11/98

OINTSNOO MET NETSARX SSIL433

Barnes & Thornburg REEL: 010323 FRAME: 0411